
Sabrolumo is a linear lighting system with endless 
combinations. With seamless, multilighting distribution 
and various bracket accessories, Sabrolumo offers a 
different lighting system option that allows you to illuminate 
anywhere you need. Up to 130 lm/W efficacy provides the 
lighting designer with a perfect lighting solution for many 
building-wide applications. With function of dimming 1-10V, 
DALI and emergency line, Sabrolumo is a truly intelligent 
lighting system.
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Lens  75w 3000K 30º

Lens  75w 3000K 60º

Lens  75w 3000K 90º

Lens  75w 3000K Asy Left

Lens  75w 3000K Asy Right

Lens  75w 3000K Asy Doble

Lens  75w 4000K 30º

Lens  75w 4000K 60º

Lens  75w 4000K 90º

Lens  75w 4000K Asy Left

Lens  75w 4000K Asy Right

Lens  75w 4000K Asy Doble

Blank cover  1200mm

Blank cover  1500mm

Spotlight module
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5D

2

3

4

5L

5R

5D

1. Module

GOOD NIGHT

Smart System441

Sabrolumo

*PIR and daylight sensor available upon request
 Emergency battery available upon request

*Custom configuration available upon request

GOOD NIGHT

2. Trunk 

ModelSabrolumo codification

44012

44015

Electrical module 1437mm

Electrical module 2874mm

Model

Model

Sabrolumo codification

Sabrolumo codification

44901 

44911

44902

44903

44904

Connection Wires 7x2,5mm2

Terminal feed with box 7x2,5mm2

Surface ceiling kit

Steel Cable suspended Kit

Chain suspended Kit

3. Electrical Feeding

ModelSabrolumo codification

44906

44907

44908

44920

44921

“L” - L connection

“T” - T connection

“+” - X connection

Endcaps 005

Endcapbox 005s

4. Fixing

5. Nodes  & Endcaps

Lumen output  160lm/W

68 mm

65 mm

Surface / Suspended
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